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椒麻風味香脆雞腿堡 附薯條及田園沙拉
Crispy Spicy Chicken Burger with French Fries & Garden Salad

酸黃瓜美乃滋金黃炸魚堡
Golden Fried Fish Burger with Pickle Mayonnaise

義式豬肉丸佐法式長棍 附薯條
Italian Meatballs with French Baguette with French Fries

香濃起司牛肉捲 附薯條及蘋果優格沙拉
Cheesy Beef Wrap with French Fries & Apple Yogurt Salad

$420

$380

$380 $380

$360
$280

$420

$420

綜合炸物拼盤
Mixed Fried Platter

薯條(原味/蒜味)
French Fries (Salt/Garlic)

日式和風烤雞沙拉
Grilled Chicken Salad
with Japanese Dressing

水果優格沙拉
Fruit Yogurt Salad

以上餐點含飲品一杯(現煮咖啡/茶)

The above meal includes Fresh Brewed Co�ee or Tea

最後點餐時間
Last Order

16:30

14:30 - 17:00

供應時間
Time



飲品免費續杯乙次

AMAZZING CLUB會員

凡點餐即 享

加入會員

甜點含飲品一杯(現煮咖啡/茶)

Dayily Surprise includes
Fresh Brewed Co�ee or Tea

D
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自
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手
工
甜
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$350

$350

$320

$320

布朗尼佐香草冰淇淋
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream

主廚精選甜點
Chef’s Selected Dessert
請洽服務人員 Please consult the service personnel

熔岩巧克力佐巴薩米克醋
Chocolate Fondant with Balsamic Dressing
現烤需等候約10分鐘 10 minutes made to order

巴斯克生乳酪蛋糕
Basque Cheesecake

過敏原標示
Food

Allergies

備註：

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

Remark:
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

Each person must order at least one drink. Subject to a 10% service charge.
AMAZZING CLUB members cannot be redeemed for a beverage items.
Each person will be charged NT$300 for cleaning if bringing in outside food.
The Beef for above meals is selected from USA, Australia and New Zealand;
the pork is selected from Taiwan and Canada, the chicken are selected from Taiwan.
The soybean and corn products used in the above meals are all non-GMO.
Please let our sta� know if you have any special dietary requirements, 
food allergies, or food intolerances.

每人最低消費飲料乙杯，所有品項皆酌收10%服務費。
AMAZZING CLUB會員點數恕無法折抵單點飲品。
如有攜帶外食，需酌收清潔費用每人NT$300。
以上餐點牛肉選自美國、澳洲及紐西蘭；豬肉選自台灣及

加拿大；雞肉選自台灣。

以上餐點選用之黃豆、玉米製品皆為非基因改造。

本餐廳部分食材含過敏原，不適合對其過敏體質者食用。

若您有特殊飲食需求、食物過敏或食物不耐症，請主動告

知服務人員。

辣味
Spicy

魚類
Fish

麩質穀類
Gluten

蛋類
Eggs

牛肉
Beef

乳製品
Dairy

Products

豬肉
Pork

堅果類
Nuts

素食
Vegetarian



乳製品
Dairy
Products

熱飲限定
Hot Only

無咖啡因
Ca�eine
Free

低咖啡因
Dee
Ca�eine

$220

巧克力可可
Chocolate Cacao

鮮奶茶
Milk Tea

鮮  奶
Milk

草莓養顏蘋果紅茶
Apple & Strawberry
Black Tea

鮮橙油切香梨包種茶
Orange & Water Pear
Pouchong Tea

經典1837黑茶
1837 Black Tea

皇后茉莉綠茶
Jasmine Queen Tea

皇家烏龍茶
Imperial Oolong

午夜時光之茶
Midnight Hour Tea
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美式咖啡
Americano

拿  鐵
Latte

卡布奇諾
Cappuccino

義式濃縮咖啡
Espresso

飲料茶品Beverage


